
Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 MEUS, Tarmo 0 MAN 24 23 20 25 92 24

2 KONT, Sulev 0 SEN 22 24 22 24 92 22

3 VALGMA, Margus 0 SEN 23 25 22 21 91 23

4 LIPP, Kristo 0 MAN 23 24 22 22 91 20

5 KARU, Keio 0 MAN 22 22 20 25 89

5 SVETERS, Maaris 0 VET 23 19 24 23 89

7 VALDMA, Jüri 0 SEN 24 21 19 24 88

7 VIILOL, Erko 0 JUN 25 20 19 24 88

9 PÕLDKIVI, Liivar 0 MAN 24 21 18 24 87

10 TOMBAK, Henry 0 MAN 23 21 19 22 85

10 RANDOJA, Robin 0 JUN 23 24 17 21 85

12 KROOBEN, Tõnu 0 VET 25 24 13 22 84

12 TARASSOV, Viktor 0 VET 24 22 18 20 84

14 TARBE, Fredi 0 VET 24 20 15 24 83

14 KARU, Andres 0 SEN 23 22 16 22 83

16 KIKERPILL, Kalev 0 SEN 22 21 16 23 82

17 SUVOROV, Valeri 0 MAN 24 23 14 20 81

18 PÄRN, Ivar 0 MAN 15 21 19 24 79

18 VIILOL, Allan 0 MAN 18 18 20 23 79

20 PÄRN, Ranel 0 JUN 22 17 19 20 78

21 PLOOM, Elar 0 MAN 21 20 16 20 77

22 JERSOV, Enno 0 VET 22 18 17 18 75

23 DRALOV, Dmitri 0 MAN 21 17 20 16 74

24 SIILAK, Avo 0 MAN 22 16 15 19 72

24 SUVOROV, Jüri 0 MAN 20 22 12 18 72

26 VAVILOV, Rain 0 MAN 18 16 18 18 70

27 PRINKEN, Argo 0 MAN 18 16 16 19 69

27 LIPP, Joosep 0 JUN 18 16 18 17 69

29 PULMAN, Alar 0 MAN 18 13 17 20 68

30 KROOBEN, Siret 0 LAD 15 17 16 19 67

31 JAADLA, Janno 0 MAN 14 9 19 14 56

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 VIILOL, Erko 0 JUN 25 20 19 24 88

2 RANDOJA, Robin 0 JUN 23 24 17 21 85

3 PÄRN, Ranel 0 JUN 22 17 19 20 78

4 LIPP, Joosep 0 JUN 18 16 18 17 69

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 KROOBEN, Siret 0 LAD 15 17 16 19 67
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Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 KONT, Sulev 0 SEN 22 24 22 24 92

2 VALGMA, Margus 0 SEN 23 25 22 21 91

3 VALDMA, Jüri 0 SEN 24 21 19 24 88

4 KARU, Andres 0 SEN 23 22 16 22 83

5 KIKERPILL, Kalev 0 SEN 22 21 16 23 82

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 SVETERS, Maaris 0 VET 23 19 24 23 89

2 KROOBEN, Tõnu 0 VET 25 24 13 22 84 22

3 TARASSOV, Viktor 0 VET 24 22 18 20 84 19

4 TARBE, Fredi 0 VET 24 20 15 24 83

5 JERSOV, Enno 0 VET 22 18 17 18 75
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